Perth Office: 33 Tacoma Cct, Canning Vale WA 6155
Adelaide Office: U2 / 25-27 Musgrave Ave, Welland, SA 5007
Brisbane Office: 55 Rai Drive, Crestmead, QLD 4132
Melbourne Office: 1-3 Ventura Place, Dandenong South, VIC 3175
Sydney Office: 52 Quarry Road Erskine Park  NSW 2759
(08) 6323 5860

21 22www.antaisolar.com
Product CODE
Product Name
MATERIAL
SURFACE TREATMENT
Package
Weight
Contents
ATL-Clamp-6P-42
Antai 6 Panels Clamp Kits 42mm - Only Mid/End Clamps
AL6005-T6 & SS304 Bolt
ANODIZING 10um
1 set including 4pcs end clamp+10pcs mid clamp
32 sets/master carton, 530*330*330mm
0.85KGS/Set, 26KGS/Master carton
ATL-EC-42(Antai End Clamp 42mm) x 4pcs
ATL-IC-42(Antai Mid Clamp 40/42mm )x 10pcs
Product CODE
Product Name
MATERIAL

27 28www.antaisolar.com
Product CODE
Product Name
MATERIAL
SURFACE TREATMENT
Package
Weight
Contents
ATL-Tin-1500-35/40
Antai 1.5KW Tin Kit 35/40mm
AL6005-T6 & SS304 Bolt
ANODIZING 10um
1 set/ inner carton, 260*195*100mm
4 sets/master carton, 540*205*220mm
2.9KGS/Inner carton, 11.6KGS/Master carton
ATL-IC-35/40(Antai Mid Clamp 35/40mm) x 10pcs
ATL-EC-35/40(Antai End Clamp 35/40mm)x 4pcs
ATL-G-EC(Antai Earthing Clip)x 6pcs
ATL-DR-JOINER(Antai T Universal Rail Splice) x2pcs
ATL-IK-TIN(Antai Tin L Feet)x 12pcs
ATL-G-GL(Antai Grounding Lug)x2pcs

31 32www.antaisolar.com
Product CODE
Product Name
MATERIAL
SURFACE TREATMENT
Package
Weight
Contents
ATL-Tin-1500-35/40-B
BLACK Antai 1.5KW Tin Kit 35/40mm
AL6005-T6 & SS304 Bolt
ANODIZING 10um
1 set/ inner carton, 260*195*160mm
4 sets/master carton, 540*205*340mm
2.9KGS/Inner carton, 11.6KGS/Master carton
ATL-IC-35/40-B (BLACK Antai Mid Clamp 35/40mm) x 10pcs
ATL-EC-35/40-B (BLACK Antai End Clamp 35/40mm)x 4pcs
ATL-G-EC(Antai Earthing Clip)x 6pcs
ATL-DR-JOINER(Antai T Universal Rail Splice) x2pcs
ATL-IK-TIN(Antai Tin Roof Brackets)x 12pcs
ATL-G-GL(Antai Grounding Lug)x2pcs

35 36www.antaisolar.com
Product CODE
Product Name
MATERIAL
SURFACE TREATMENT
Package
Weight
Contents
ATL-Tin-1500-30/35-B
BLACK Antai 1.5KW Tin Kit 30/35mm
AL6005-T6 & SS304 Bolt
ANODIZING 10um
1 set/ inner carton, 260*195*160mm
4 sets/master carton, 540*205*340mm
2.9KGS/Inner carton, 11.6KGS/Master carton
ATL-IC-30/35-B (BLACK Antai Mid Clamp 30/35mm) x 10pcs
ATL-EC-30/35-B (BLACK Antai End Clamp 30/35mm)x 4pcs
ATL-G-EC(Antai Earthing Clip)x 6pcs
ATL-DR-JOINER(Antai T Universal Rail Splice) x2pcs
ATL-IK-TIN(Antai Tin Roof Brackets)x 12pcs
ATL-G-GL(Antai Grounding Lug)x2pcs

39 40www.antaisolar.com
Product CODE
Product Name
MATERIAL
SURFACE TREATMENT
Package
Weight
Contents
ATL-Tin-1500-30/35
Antai 1.5KW Tin Kit 30/35mm
AL6005-T6 & SS304 Bolt
ANODIZING 10um
1 set/ inner carton, 260*195*160mm
4 sets/master carton, 540*205*340mm
2.9KGS/Inner carton, 11.6KGS/Master carton
ATL-IC-30/35(Antai Mid Clamp 30/35mm) x 10pcs
ATL-EC-30/35(Antai End Clamp 30/35mm)x 4pcs
ATL-G-EC(Antai Earthing Clip)x 6pcs
ATL-DR-JOINER(Antai T Universal Rail Splice) x2pcs
ATL-IK-TIN(Antai Tin Roof Brackets)x 12pcs
ATL-G-GL(Antai Grounding Lug)x2pcs